Events Calendar

L
=

KAWARTHA
CONSERVATION

October 2025

Generated October 24,

2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

10:00 am Forest
Therapy at Ken Reid
Conservation Area

4

9:00 am The
Power of
Protected
Places: A
Greenbelt
Walk at
Durham East
Cross Forest

11:00 am Tiny
Forest
Planting at
Durham East
Cross Forest
Conservation
Area

7

9:30 am OBBN
(Ontario Benthos
Biomonitoring
Network)
Certification

10

11

8:00 am
Habitat
Heroes:
Supporting
Our Feathered
Friends

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

https://events.kawarthaconservation.com



https://events.kawarthaconservation.com

