

Generated October 24, 2025

October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3 10:00 am Forest Therapy at Ken Reid Conservation Area	9:00 am The Power of Protected Places: A Greenbelt Walk at Durham East Cross Forest 11:00 am Tiny Forest Planting at Durham East Cross Forest Conservation Area
5	6	9:30 am OBBN (Ontario Benthos Biomonitoring Network) Certification	8	9	10	8:00 am Habitat Heroes: Supporting Our Feathered Friends
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

https://events.kawarthaconservation.com